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Men / JR / All
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Asher Hong1 9
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.150 12.500 12.60013.150 12.40013.600 77.400

Final: 12.550 13.200 12.55013.000 12.30013.400 77.000

Prelims

Finals

154.400Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.400D/E: 4.7 / 8.450 5.5 / 7.000 4.4 / 8.750 4.7 / 8.9004.0 / 8.600
ND:

4.0 / 8.300D/E: 4.5 / 8.150 5.6 / 7.600 4.4 / 8.600 4.7 / 8.7004.0 / 8.550
-0.1ND:

Bennet Huang2 76
Univ Iowa

Final: 13.100 13.100 14.10012.700 12.80011.800 77.600

Final: 13.400 12.000 14.25012.650 12.05012.050 76.400

Prelims

Finals

154.000Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.500D/E: 5.1 / 8.100 5.1 / 8.000 4.4 / 8.300 4.3 / 7.5004.8 / 9.300
-0.1ND:

4.3 / 7.750D/E: 5.1 / 8.300 4.9 / 7.100 4.4 / 8.250 4.3 / 7.7504.8 / 9.450
ND:

Kevin Penev3 85
RGA

Final: 13.050 12.900 14.30012.700 11.30012.350 76.600

Final: 13.400 12.900 14.40012.500 11.55012.200 76.950

Prelims

Finals

153.550Combined Total:

4.6 / 6.700D/E: 5.1 / 8.250 4.9 / 8.000 4.5 / 8.200 4.4 / 7.9504.8 / 9.500
-0.3ND:

4.6 / 6.950D/E: 5.1 / 8.300 4.8 / 8.100 4.5 / 8.000 4.4 / 7.8004.8 / 9.600
ND:

Paul Juda4 64
Buffalo Grove

Final: 13.100 12.300 14.35012.850 10.45013.250 76.300

Final: 13.850 10.250 13.95013.250 12.75013.000 77.050

Prelims

Finals

153.350Combined Total:

4.2 / 6.250D/E: 5.3 / 7.900 4.5 / 7.800 4.5 / 8.350 4.9 / 8.3504.8 / 9.550
-0.1ND:

4.2 / 8.550D/E: 5.3 / 8.550 4.2 / 6.050 4.5 / 8.750 4.9 / 8.1004.8 / 9.150
ND:

Jeremy Bischoff5 53
Wallers GymJam

Final: 13.150 12.600 13.50012.550 12.45012.350 76.600

Final: 13.400 11.550 12.60012.750 12.25012.600 75.150

Prelims

Finals

151.750Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.150D/E: 4.7 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.150 4.4 / 7.9504.8 / 8.700
ND:

4.3 / 7.950D/E: 4.7 / 8.700 4.3 / 7.250 4.2 / 8.550 4.4 / 8.2004.8 / 7.800
ND:

Justin Ah Chow6 87
Universal Gym

Final: 12.700 11.500 13.15012.950 12.85012.500 75.650

Final: 11.800 12.100 13.90012.350 12.65012.550 75.350

Prelims

Finals

151.000Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.750D/E: 4.6 / 8.100 4.4 / 7.100 4.4 / 8.550 4.6 / 7.9004.8 / 8.650
-0.3ND:

4.1 / 8.550D/E: 4.6 / 7.300 4.7 / 7.400 4.4 / 7.950 4.6 / 7.9504.8 / 9.200
-0.1 -0.1ND:

Max Andryushchenko7 78
Ohio State

Final: 12.700 11.650 14.20012.200 12.60011.450 74.800

Final: 13.100 11.650 14.10012.350 12.20012.750 76.150

Prelims

Finals

150.950Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.100D/E: 4.7 / 8.000 4.2 / 7.450 4.4 / 7.800 4.4 / 7.0504.8 / 9.400
ND:

4.7 / 7.500D/E: 4.7 / 8.400 4.1 / 7.550 4.5 / 7.850 4.4 / 8.3504.8 / 9.300
ND:
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Lazarus Barnhill8 51
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.250 12.750 13.75012.450 12.30011.800 76.300

Final: 13.100 12.750 12.95011.300 12.50011.500 74.100

Prelims

Finals

150.400Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.300D/E: 4.7 / 8.550 4.4 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.350 4.1 / 7.7004.4 / 9.350
ND:

4.0 / 8.500D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.3 / 8.450 4.1 / 7.200 3.8 / 7.7004.4 / 8.850
-0.3ND:

Dylan Young9 98
Wallers GymJam

Final: 13.050 12.600 13.45012.200 11.15012.550 75.000

Final: 12.350 11.650 13.05012.550 11.70012.400 73.700

Prelims

Finals

148.700Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.250D/E: 4.6 / 8.450 4.2 / 8.400 4.2 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.3504.8 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

3.9 / 7.800D/E: 4.6 / 7.750 4.2 / 7.450 4.2 / 8.350 4.2 / 8.2004.8 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

Evan Davis10 60
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.800 12.800 12.95012.550 12.45011.750 75.300

Final: 12.900 11.400 13.60013.050 11.90010.500 73.350

Prelims

Finals

148.650Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.050D/E: 4.5 / 8.400 5.1 / 7.700 4.3 / 8.250 4.3 / 7.4504.8 / 8.150
-0.1ND:

4.4 / 7.500D/E: 4.5 / 8.400 4.8 / 6.600 4.3 / 8.750 4.1 / 6.4004.8 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Khalil Jackson11 79
Champions Gym

Final: 12.800 11.700 13.85012.550 11.85011.850 74.600

Final: 12.600 11.950 14.00012.400 11.50011.450 73.900

Prelims

Finals

148.500Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.250D/E: 4.5 / 8.300 4.0 / 7.700 4.2 / 8.350 4.4 / 7.4504.8 / 9.050
ND:

4.6 / 6.900D/E: 4.5 / 8.100 4.0 / 7.950 4.2 / 8.200 4.4 / 7.0504.8 / 9.200
ND:

Michael Fletcher12 61
New England Academy

Final: 11.750 12.700 13.00012.250 12.55012.700 74.950

Final: 12.550 11.150 13.00011.600 12.25012.400 72.950

Prelims

Finals

147.900Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 7.650 3.8 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.150 4.4 / 8.3005.2 / 7.900
-0.1 -0.1ND:

3.8 / 8.450D/E: 4.1 / 8.450 3.5 / 7.650 3.8 / 7.800 4.4 / 8.0004.4 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

David Willett13 84
High Point

Final: 12.500 12.400 12.95012.900 11.50012.200 74.450

Final: 12.250 12.700 12.80011.700 11.20012.250 72.900

Prelims

Finals

147.350Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.400D/E: 4.4 / 8.100 4.3 / 8.100 4.3 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.5004.0 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

4.1 / 7.100D/E: 4.4 / 8.050 4.3 / 8.400 4.3 / 7.400 3.8 / 8.4504.0 / 8.900
-0.2 -0.1ND:

Ian Gunther14 74
Cypress Academy

Final: 11.450 13.200 12.80012.400 12.45011.950 74.250

Final: 11.900 12.000 12.70012.350 12.40010.700 72.050

Prelims

Finals

146.300Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.450D/E: 4.5 / 7.050 5.0 / 8.200 4.3 / 8.100 4.7 / 7.2504.0 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

4.0 / 8.400D/E: 4.4 / 7.500 5.0 / 7.000 4.4 / 7.950 4.4 / 6.3004.0 / 8.700
ND:
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